
  
 

   

 

 ** All matches & tournaments are subject to change.           ** Rainouts are rescheduled, normally for the next day.  
 

Day Date Dual or Tournament Time Site Team 

Tuesday January 23 Tennis Dual Match – Brenham 3:30 pm Bellville Varsity 

Tuesday January 30 Waller JV Tennis Tournament All Day Waller JV 

Friday February 2 Tennis Dual Match – Sweeny & Tomball 3:30 pm Bellville Varsity 

Monday  February 5 Tennis Dual Match – La Grange 3:30 pm Bellville Varsity 

Tuesday February 6 Wharton JV Tennis Tournament All Day Wharton JV 

Friday February 9 Tennis Dual Match – East Bernard 3:30 pm Bellville Varsity 

Friday February 16 College Station Varsity Tennis Tournament All Day College Station Varsity 

Tuesday February 20 Magnolia JV Tennis Tournament All Day Magnolia JV 

Friday February 23 Madisonville Varsity Tennis Tournament All Day Madisonville Varsity 

Friday March 1 Magnolia West Varsity Tennis Tournament All Day Magnolia West Varsity 

Thursday March 7 Caldwell Varsity Tennis Tournament All Day Caldwell Varsity 

Thursday March 14 Tennis Dual Match – Madisonville/China Spring TBA Bryan HS Varsity 

Tuesday March 19 Navasota JV Tennis Tournament All Day Navasota JV 

Thursday March 21 Tennis Dual Match – Franklin 3:30 pm Franklin Varsity 

Wednesday March 27 Navasota Varsity Tennis Tournament All Day Navasota Varsity 

Thursday April 4 Wharton Varsity Tennis Tournament All Day Wharton Varsity 

Friday April 12 Rudder Varsity Tennis Tournament  All Day Bryan Varsity 

Wednesday April 17 Navasota JV Tennis Tournament All Day Navasota JV 

Friday April 19 Angleton Varsity Tennis Tournament All Day Angleton Varsity 

Thurs/Fri April 25 & 26 District 25AAAA Tennis Tournament All Day Wharton JV / V 

Thurs/Fri May 9 & 10 Region IV Tennis Tournament All Day San Antonio Varsity 

Thurs/Fri May 16 & 17 State Tennis Tournament All Day San Antonio Varsity 

Head Coach: Susan Brewer    Assistant Coach:  Amy Aschenbeck 
Office:   (979) 865-3681 x 1014   Athletic Director: Grady Rowe 
Fax:   (979) 865-7079    Principal:  James Dristas 
E-Mail:  sbrewer@bellvillebrahmas.org   Superintendent:  Dr. Nicole Poenitzsch 
Website:   www.bellvilleisd.org   Mascot:   Brahmanettes/Brahmas  
District:   25AAAA    Colors:    Red and White  
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